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290018 NOVARIDGE LIMITED E11 27/02/2025

36975 NAAS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 27/02/2025

68499 ORIENTAL HANDCRAFTS LIMITED E11 27/02/2025

99082 DEREK PLANT FARM MACHINERY LIMITED E11 28/02/2025

465230 JERMON LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

554323 JOHN A COURTNEY LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

22609 HERALDIC ARTISTS LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

689385 FEMILTON DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 26/02/2025

702175 ALBACORE INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES II LOAN 
ORIGINATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 26/02/2025

703036 PUMA SECURED FINANCE  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 26/02/2025

574084 ROCMAE LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

149125 SHAMUS SOFTWARE LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

628322 1 COURTBRACK LAND LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

602732 GALWAY ORTHOPAEDICS & SPINE UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 26/02/2025

316106 VBP LIMITED E1-SAP 26/02/2025

649110 SKAMATIC LIMITED E1-SAP 26/02/2025

306987 DURROGHILL TRADING LIMITED E1-SAP 26/02/2025

607233 CELTIC INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES FUND LENDING 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 26/02/2025

204099 RCM PRINTING LIMITED E1-SAP 26/02/2025

116141 R.S. DESIGN (DUBLIN) LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

668476 REDWESTWONDER LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

551899 MAGNOLIA FINANCE X DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 27/02/2025

692539 WINTER HOMES GENERAL PARTNER  LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2025

350508 MID-WESTERN LIFTS LIMITED E1-SAP 28/02/2025

427944 GREEN NOTE UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 28/02/2025

22609 HERALDIC ARTISTS LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

577968 K.H. HAIRDRESSING SERVICES LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

484578 JERVIS ST HEALTH & FITNESS CLUB LIMITED E2 03/03/2025

554323 JOHN A COURTNEY LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

574084 ROCMAE LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

703036 PUMA SECURED FINANCE  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 26/02/2025

149125 SHAMUS SOFTWARE LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

465230 JERMON LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

702175 ALBACORE INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES II LOAN 
ORIGINATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 26/02/2025

689385 FEMILTON DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 26/02/2025

628322 1 COURTBRACK LAND LIMITED E2 27/02/2025
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551899 MAGNOLIA FINANCE X DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 27/02/2025

668476 REDWESTWONDER LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

602732 GALWAY ORTHOPAEDICS & SPINE UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 26/02/2025

306987 DURROGHILL TRADING LIMITED E2 26/02/2025

204099 RCM PRINTING LIMITED E2 26/02/2025

116141 R.S. DESIGN (DUBLIN) LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

692539 WINTER HOMES GENERAL PARTNER  LIMITED E2 27/02/2025

649110 SKAMATIC LIMITED E2 26/02/2025

316106 VBP LIMITED E2 26/02/2025

350508 MID-WESTERN LIFTS LIMITED E2 28/02/2025

411728 PLATINUM TRAVEL LIMITED E2 26/02/2025

607233 CELTIC INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES FUND LENDING 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 26/02/2025

427944 GREEN NOTE UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 28/02/2025

674019 KAT ASSET & EVENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 26/02/2025

575055 RENEE CARROLL LIMITED E3 26/02/2025

371319 HSBC PRIME FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 26/02/2025

564577 URBAN EXPOSURE FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 28/02/2025

645659 FACILIT8 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT AND 
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

E3 26/02/2025

645659 FACILIT8 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT AND 
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

E3 26/02/2025

12894 W.L.B. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 27/02/2025

603387 BOYLAN BUS HIRE LIMITED E3 26/02/2025

523314 MARION INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 26/02/2025

394624 PH FUTURE LIMITED E3 26/02/2025

549999 KILLEEN ENGINEERING FABRICATION LIMITED E3 27/02/2025

99879 PATRICK C. JOYCE SUPERMARKET (HEADFORD) 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E3 27/02/2025

628376 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 26/02/2025

430160 DEERFIELD COMMERCIAL SERVICES UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 28/02/2025

648714 AUTOMATE MARKETING LIMITED E3 27/02/2025

31798 KELLY'S GARAGE LIMITED E3 27/02/2025

350586 O'HARE & MCGOVERN (CONTRACTS) LIMITED E3 28/02/2025

646771 NEWGRANGE LOAN ACQUISITIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 28/02/2025

342789 CORBIERE CATERING COMPANY LIMITED E3 03/03/2025

626323 ROUND HILL DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E3 26/02/2025

628751 ST CLARE'S GP1 LIMITED E3 27/02/2025

628738 ST CLARE'S GP2 LIMITED E3 27/02/2025
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626303 ACTION HEALTH ENTERPRISES II GP LIMITED E3 27/02/2025

630327 WBS DEVELOPMENTS (ROI) LIMITED E3 27/02/2025

460316 C & F AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED E3 03/03/2025

204911 KNOCKANORE PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 26/02/2025

204911 KNOCKANORE PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 26/02/2025

411876 NATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED E3 26/02/2025

411876 NATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED E3 26/02/2025

411876 NATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED E3 26/02/2025

481143 LANDESK IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

515759 SLK IMAGING LIMITED E4 03/03/2025

572869 SCHULL REALISATIONS  LIMITED E4 03/03/2025

527134 NAC AVIATION 9 LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

533259 O'RIORDAN REPORT SERVICES LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

533259 O'RIORDAN REPORT SERVICES LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

575055 RENEE CARROLL LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

371319 HSBC PRIME FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 26/02/2025

350586 O'HARE & MCGOVERN (CONTRACTS) LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

586175 AS AIR LEASE 44 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

123936 SUNDROME TANNING CENTRE LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

123936 SUNDROME TANNING CENTRE LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

123936 SUNDROME TANNING CENTRE LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

123936 SUNDROME TANNING CENTRE LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

123936 SUNDROME TANNING CENTRE LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

628738 ST CLARE'S GP2 LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

607320 VARSOVIAN GP NO 4 LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

626303 ACTION HEALTH ENTERPRISES II GP LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

547359 KAVCRE SUTTON LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

12894 W.L.B. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

58154 BALTIMORE HARBOUR COTTAGES LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

412701 KERRY OFF LICENCES LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

628751 ST CLARE'S GP1 LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

31798 KELLY'S GARAGE LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

583966 PROMONTORIA (OAK) LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

626323 ROUND HILL DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E4 26/02/2025

603387 BOYLAN BUS HIRE LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

628376 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 26/02/2025

278398 MCCABE BUILDERS (DUBLIN) LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

523314 MARION INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 26/02/2025

106381 GLENBEIGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

415355 LAOIS AUTOS LIMITED E4 27/02/2025
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548184 DOMINIONS MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 27/02/2025

595629 AS AIR LEASE 52 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

595659 AS AIR LEASE 50 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

630327 WBS DEVELOPMENTS (ROI) LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

707417 WALBROOK ASSET FINANCE (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 27/02/2025

430357 ABERDEEN PRIVATE EQUITY FUND OF FUNDS (2007) 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 27/02/2025

538213 PRAMERICA FIXED INCOME FUNDS MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

E4 28/02/2025

126519 CONATY'S STEEL FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

649586 DILOSK FUNDING NO.7 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 28/02/2025

350586 O'HARE & MCGOVERN (CONTRACTS) LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

595487 ROSIE'S CAFÉ LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

492358 PRICOA STERLING CORPORATE BOND LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

265111 GLENDALOUGH EXPERIENCES LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

342789 CORBIERE CATERING COMPANY LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

353299 ANZCO LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

617213 AHCROS HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

464176 GLOBAL DIAGNOSTICS (TELERADIOLOGY) LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

90745 LEECH PAPERS LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

601167 ALTADA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

526164 MARANT STORES LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

707921 VEON FINANCE IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 28/02/2025

376141 LEADING EDGE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

532057 NSBS (IRL) LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

571985 KILGARVAN FENCING AND LANDSCAPING LIMITED E4 27/02/2025

342789 CORBIERE CATERING COMPANY LIMITED E4 03/03/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

204911 KNOCKANORE PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 26/02/2025

204911 KNOCKANORE PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 26/02/2025

204911 KNOCKANORE PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 26/02/2025

204911 KNOCKANORE PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 26/02/2025

411876 NATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

411876 NATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

411876 NATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

411876 NATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

411876 NATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/02/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

497574 CARICH LIMITED E4 28/02/2025

572869 SCHULL REALISATIONS  LIMITED E5 03/03/2025
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533259 O'RIORDAN REPORT SERVICES LIMITED E5 27/02/2025

575055 RENEE CARROLL LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

515759 SLK IMAGING LIMITED E5 03/03/2025

682395 PLANET A ZERO WASTE SHOPPING LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

586725 CMS ACTIVITIES LIMITED E5 03/03/2025

533123 AIRIONNA TRIBECA LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

695480 FINANCIAL CREDIT INVESTMENT IV  DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 26/02/2025

641315 STREAMVIEW CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 26/02/2025

405894 UNICORN HOMES LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

283974 HUGH TWOMEY SALES AND SERVICE LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

232592 COIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

587979 STORYBOARD COFFEE LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

578311 BIA FARRAIGE ÁRAINN CUIDEACHTA 
GHNÍOMHAÍOCHTA AINMNITHE

E5 26/02/2025

526735 EUROPEAN COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LOAN 
INVESTMENTS 2013 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 26/02/2025

116498 EDWARD CLANCY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

494045 MUNLO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E5 03/03/2025

595629 AS AIR LEASE 52 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 27/02/2025

595659 AS AIR LEASE 50 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 27/02/2025

430160 DEERFIELD COMMERCIAL SERVICES UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 28/02/2025

583966 PROMONTORIA (OAK) LIMITED E5 26/02/2025

430357 ABERDEEN PRIVATE EQUITY FUND OF FUNDS (2007) 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E5 27/02/2025

643174 BLUE SKY REAL ESTATE TWO LIMITED E5 28/02/2025

527459 FIPOCAR LIMITED E5 28/02/2025

350586 O'HARE & MCGOVERN (CONTRACTS) LIMITED E5 28/02/2025

492358 PRICOA STERLING CORPORATE BOND LIMITED E5 28/02/2025

265111 GLENDALOUGH EXPERIENCES LIMITED E5 28/02/2025

352013 FRAYSEN SYSTEMS LIMITED E5 03/03/2025

482618 IQSHIPMAN LIMITED E5 03/03/2025

342789 CORBIERE CATERING COMPANY LIMITED E5 03/03/2025

204911 KNOCKANORE PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 26/02/2025

436113 GALWAY YOUTH ORCHESTRAS & ENSEMBLES 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E54 03/03/2025

533259 O'RIORDAN REPORT SERVICES LIMITED E6 27/02/2025

575055 RENEE CARROLL LIMITED E6 26/02/2025

515759 SLK IMAGING LIMITED E6 03/03/2025

682395 PLANET A ZERO WASTE SHOPPING LIMITED E6 26/02/2025

533123 AIRIONNA TRIBECA LIMITED E6 26/02/2025

695480 FINANCIAL CREDIT INVESTMENT IV  DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 26/02/2025
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641315 STREAMVIEW CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 26/02/2025

283974 HUGH TWOMEY SALES AND SERVICE LIMITED E6 26/02/2025

232592 COIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E6 26/02/2025

526735 EUROPEAN COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LOAN 
INVESTMENTS 2013 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 26/02/2025

494045 MUNLO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E6 03/03/2025

595629 AS AIR LEASE 52 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 27/02/2025

595659 AS AIR LEASE 50 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 27/02/2025

430160 DEERFIELD COMMERCIAL SERVICES UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 28/02/2025

583966 PROMONTORIA (OAK) LIMITED E6 26/02/2025

430357 ABERDEEN PRIVATE EQUITY FUND OF FUNDS (2007) 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E6 27/02/2025

643174 BLUE SKY REAL ESTATE TWO LIMITED E6 28/02/2025

527459 FIPOCAR LIMITED E6 28/02/2025

350586 O'HARE & MCGOVERN (CONTRACTS) LIMITED E6 28/02/2025

492358 PRICOA STERLING CORPORATE BOND LIMITED E6 28/02/2025

265111 GLENDALOUGH EXPERIENCES LIMITED E6 28/02/2025

342789 CORBIERE CATERING COMPANY LIMITED E6 03/03/2025

204911 KNOCKANORE PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 26/02/2025

572869 SCHULL REALISATIONS  LIMITED E7 03/03/2025

586725 CMS ACTIVITIES LIMITED E7 03/03/2025

405894 UNICORN HOMES LIMITED E7 26/02/2025

587979 STORYBOARD COFFEE LIMITED E7 26/02/2025

578311 BIA FARRAIGE ÁRAINN CUIDEACHTA 
GHNÍOMHAÍOCHTA AINMNITHE

E7 26/02/2025

116498 EDWARD CLANCY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E7 26/02/2025

352013 FRAYSEN SYSTEMS LIMITED E7 03/03/2025

482618 IQSHIPMAN LIMITED E7 03/03/2025

38449 DUNDRUM HOUSE LIMITED E8 27/02/2025

279744 KINGSOAK TAVERNS LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

366716 MARTANNELLIE PROPERTY LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

240129 ARGENT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

290018 NOVARIDGE LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

36975 NAAS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 27/02/2025
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409234 CAVENDISH SQUARE FUNDING PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E9 26/02/2025

620182 ROLESTOWN DEVELOPMENT PROJECT LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

425710 PATARA LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

419394 RIXUS LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

617633 OAK SQUARE RETAIL CAR PARK LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

427814 INDEGO LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

418986 LASEDA LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

282565 LARAGAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

395965 INNOCOLL PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

142172 DROGHEDA LEISURE FACILITIES LIMITED E9 26/02/2025

350475 LARTIGUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

424796 BLAGNAC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

227923 SHALVEYS POULTRY LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

64665 ATHPORT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

112215 LACKAGH ROCK QUARRIES LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

68499 ORIENTAL HANDCRAFTS LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

99082 DEREK PLANT FARM MACHINERY LIMITED E9 28/02/2025

669688 HIBERNIAN YACHTS COMPANY LIMITED E9 28/02/2025

678879 UNITED IRISH ESTATES LIMITED E9 28/02/2025

36975 NAAS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 27/02/2025

22609 HERALDIC ARTISTS LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

577968 K.H. HAIRDRESSING SERVICES LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

405894 UNICORN HOMES LIMITED G1 26/02/2025

350586 O'HARE & MCGOVERN (CONTRACTS) LIMITED G1 28/02/2025

703036 PUMA SECURED FINANCE  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 26/02/2025

689385 FEMILTON DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 26/02/2025

554323 JOHN A COURTNEY LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

574084 ROCMAE LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

149125 SHAMUS SOFTWARE LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

465230 JERMON LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

702175 ALBACORE INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES II LOAN 
ORIGINATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 26/02/2025

628322 1 COURTBRACK LAND LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

551899 MAGNOLIA FINANCE X DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 27/02/2025

668476 REDWESTWONDER LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

602732 GALWAY ORTHOPAEDICS & SPINE UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 26/02/2025

306987 DURROGHILL TRADING LIMITED G1 26/02/2025

607233 CELTIC INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES FUND LENDING 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 26/02/2025

204099 RCM PRINTING LIMITED G1 26/02/2025
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116141 R.S. DESIGN (DUBLIN) LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

692539 WINTER HOMES GENERAL PARTNER  LIMITED G1 27/02/2025

649110 SKAMATIC LIMITED G1 26/02/2025

316106 VBP LIMITED G1 26/02/2025

427944 GREEN NOTE UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 28/02/2025

350508 MID-WESTERN LIFTS LIMITED G1 28/02/2025

674019 KAT ASSET & EVENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED G2 26/02/2025

411728 PLATINUM TRAVEL LIMITED G2 26/02/2025


